Intelligent LED Solutions,Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone : +44 (0)1635 294606 Fax : +44 (0)1635 869200 Email: info@i-led.co.uk www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S
 V

Fe
br
ua
ry
 2
01
6
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T
Product Options
ILS PART NUMBER Included in the kit : Extrusion Mounting and End Caps
ILK-FLEXEXT-0310-001. 1x 310mm Metre Surface Mounted
Aluminium Extrusion
1 x 310mm Clear Diffuser
1 x 310mm Opal Diffuser
2 x End Caps
2 x Mounting Clips
W 16.7mm  x H 9.0mm
ILK-FLEXEXT-1000-001. 1x 1000mm Metre Surface
Mounted Aluminium Extrusion
1 x 1000mm Clear Diffuser
1 x 1000mm Opal Diffuser
2 x End Caps
3 x Mounting Clips
W 16.7mm  x H 9.0mm
ILK-FLEXEXT-1500-001. 1x 1500mm Metre Surface
Mounted Aluminium Extrusion
1 x 1500mm Clear Diffuser
1 x 1500mm Opal Diffuser
2 x End Caps
4 x Mounting Clips
W 16.7mm  x H 9.0mm
ILK-FLEXEXT-0310-002. 1x 310mm Metre Angled
Aluminium Extrusion
1 x 310mm Clear Diffuser
1 x 310mm Opal Diffuser
2 x End Caps
2 x Mounting Clips
W 17.0mm  x H 12.6mm
ILK-FLEXEXT-1000-002. 1x 1000mm Metre Angled
Aluminium Extrusion
1 x 1000mm Clear Diffuser
1 x 1000mm Opal Diffuser
2 x End Caps
3 x Mounting Clips
W 17.0mm  x H 12.6mm
ILK-FLEXEXT-1500-002. 1x 1500mm Metre Angled
Aluminium Extrusion
1 x 1500mm Clear Diffuser
1 x 1500mm Opal Diffuser
2 x End Caps